RSXK
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Россия (495)268-04-70 Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Казахстан (7172)727-132
cgo@nt-rt.ru || https://gavazzi.nt-rt.ru/
Ordering Key
Motor Controllers
AC Semiconductor Motor Controller
Type RSXK
•Soft starting, soft stopping
of 3-phase induction motors
•Energy optimising 3-phase controlled softstarter
•Adjustable integrated overload protection
•Operational voltage: 230-460VAC/400-575VAC/
500-690VAC 3-phase
•Operational current: 22 - 1800Arms
•Keypad operation and LCD monitoring menu
•Adjustable Overcurrent "shearpin" protection
• Ramp-up and Ramp-down time settings up to 255sec
• In Delta compatibility
•Optional Modbus and Remote Keypad operation
•Automatic application setup
Product Description
RSXK is a series of 3-phase
controlled softstarters for 3-
phase induction motors.
Advanced features of the
product include automatic
application setup, energy
optimising capability, keypad
programming, LCD monitor-
ing menu and much more.
The robust design of the
product ensures that even
applications with starting trip
class 30 can be soft-started
and soft-stopped.
X-Line Motor Controller
Keypad operation
Rated operational voltage
Rated operational current
Control voltage
Housing
Cooling Fans Voltage
Options
Communications Card
Auxiliary Function Card
Type Selection
Type Rated operational Rated operational Control voltage
voltage Ue current Ie Uc
RSXK: X-line 40: (230-460VACrms) 0022: 22 AACrms 0382: 382AACrms B: 115 or 230VACrms *
motor controller 50: (400-575VACrms) 0029: 29 AACrms 0430: 430AACrms
with Keypad 60: (500-690VACrms) 0035: 35 AACrms 0540: 540AACrms
settings 0041: 41 AACrms 0610: 610AACrms
0055: 55 AACrms 0690: 690AACrms
0066: 66 AACrms 0850: 850AACrms
0080: 80 AACrms 0950: 950AACrms
0097: 97 AACrms 1060: 1060AACrms
0132: 132AACrms 1150: 1150AACrms
0160: 160AACrms 1190: 1190AACrms
0195: 195AACrms 1346: 1346AACrms
0230: 230AACrms 1518: 1518AACrms
0280: 280AACrms 1673: 1673AACrms
* To be supplied to terminals X1, X2 for internal control circuitry
Housing Cooling Fans Voltage* Options
0: IP00 0: No Fan selection required V00: Nil
1: IP20 1: 115VACrms VC0: Communications Card
2: 230VAcrms V0F: Auxiliary Function Card
VCF: Communications Card + Auxiliary Function Card
* Cooling Fans are available from RSXK..0035B1.V.. onwards.
Note: Please see Type Selection Guide on next page.
RSX K 40 0500 B 0 1V C F
Type Rated Operational
Voltage